
 

 

TRADEBULLS COMMODITIES BROKING (P) LIMITED 

NCDEX Daily Margin Requirement As On 05/03/2026 

  

Contract Expiry 
Pri 
c e 

Multi 
plier 

I. 
M. 

E.M. A.P.E.M. A.M.L. A.M.S. S.C.M.L. S.C.M.S I.C.V. 
% 

Total 
Margin 

Mar gin 

BAJRA 20-03-26 2081 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 208100 11 22891 

BAJRA 20-04-26 2092 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 209200 11 23012 

BAJRA 20-05-26 2102 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 210200 11 23122 

BAJRA 19-06-26 2112 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 211200 11 23232 

BAJRA 20-07-26 2123 100 10 1 0 2 2 0 0 212300 13 27599 

BARLEYJPR 20-04-26 2100 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 210000 11 23100 

BARLEYJPR 20-05-26 2100 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 210000 11 23100 

BARLEYJPR 19-06-26 2100 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 210000 11 23100 

BARLEYJPR 20-07-26 2100 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 210000 11 23100 

CASTOR 20-03-26 6255 50 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 312750 9 28148 

CASTOR 20-04-26 6286 50 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 314300 9 28287 

CASTOR 20-05-26 6300 50 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 315000 9 28350 

CASTOR 19-06-26 6314 50 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 315700 9 28855 

CASTOR 20-07-26 6328 50 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 316400 9 28476 

CASTOROIL 20-03-26 1287 20 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 25740 9 2317 

CASTOROIL 20-04-26 1294 20 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 25880 9 2329 

CASTOROIL 20-05-26 1300 20 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 26000 9 2340 

CASTOROIL 19-06-26 1307 20 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 26130 9 2352 

CASTOROIL 20-07-26 1314 20 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 26270 9 2364 

COCUDAKL 20-03-26 3334 100 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 333400 13 43342 

COCUDAKL 20-04-26 3368 100 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 336800 13 43784 

COCUDAKL 20-05-26 3406 100 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 340600 13 44278 

COCUDAKL 19-06-26 3406 100 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 340600 13 44278 

COCUDAKL 20-07-26 3406 100 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 340600 13 44278 

COTTON 20-03-26 26020 25 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 650500 9 58545 

COTTON 20-04-26 26160 25 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 654000 9 58860 

COTTON 20-05-26 26290 25 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 657250 9 59153 

COTTON 19-06-26 26420 25 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 660500 9 59445 

COTTON 20-07-26 26550 25 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 663750 9 59738 

COTTON 20-11-26 27090 25 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 677250 9 60953 

COTTON 19-02-27 27500 25 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 687500 9 61875 

COTWASOIL 20-03-26 1315 50 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 65760 11 7234 

COTWASOIL 20-04-26 1322 50 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 66095 11 7270 

COTWASOIL 20-05-26 1329 50 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 66425 11 7307 

COTWASOIL 19-06-26 1335 50 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 66750 11 7343 

COTWASOIL 20-07-26 1342 50 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 67090 11 7380 

DHANIYA 20-04-26 11272 50 18 1 0 3 3 0 0 563600 22 122583 

DHANIYA 20-05-26 11374 50 18 1 0 3 3 0 0 568700 22 122498 

DHANIYA 19-06-26 11476 50 15 1 0 3 3 0 0 573800 18 103514 

DHANIYA 20-08-26 11578 50 12 1 0 3 3 0 0 578900 16 90251 

GROUNDNUT 20-03-26 6491 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 324550 13 41510 

GROUNDNUT 20-04-26 6524 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 326200 13 41688 

GROUNDNUT 20-05-26 6556 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 327800 13 41926 

GROUNDNUT 19-06-26 6589 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 329450 13 42137 

GUARGUM5 20-03-26 9565 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 478250 13 62173 

GUARGUM5 20-04-26 9680 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 484000 13 62920 



 

 

GUARGUM5 20-05-26 9753 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 487650 13 63395 

GUARGUM5 19-06-26 9868 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 493400 13 64635 

GUARGUM5 20-07-26 9983 50 13 1 0 2 2 0 0 499150 16 82160 

GUARGUM5 20-08-26 10098 50 14 1 0 2 2 0 0 504900 17 87752 

GUARGUM5 18-09-26 10213 50 12 1 0 2 2 0 0 510650 15 76598 

GUARSEED10 20-03-26 5242 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 262100 13 34073 

GUARSEED10 20-04-26 5293 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 264650 13 34405 

GUARSEED10 20-05-26 5718 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 285900 13 37167 

GUARSEED10 19-06-26 5718 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 285900 13 37167 

GUARSEED10 20-07-26 5718 50 12 1 0 2 2 0 0 285900 15 42885 

GUARSEED10 20-08-26 5718 50 12 1 0 2 2 0 0 285900 15 42885 

GUARSEED10 18-09-26 5718 50 12 1 0 2 2 0 0 285900 15 42885 

ISABGOL 20-03-26 10500 30 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 315000 13 40950 

ISABGOL 20-04-26 10500 30 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 315000 13 40950 

ISABGOL 20-05-26 10500 30 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 315000 13 40950 

ISABGOL 19-06-26 10500 30 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 315000 13 40950 

ISABGOL 20-07-26 10500 30 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 315000 13 40950 

JEERAMINI 20-03-26 21875 10 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 218750 13 28438 

JEERAMINI 20-04-26 21990 10 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 219900 13 28587 

JEERAMINI 20-05-26 22095 10 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 220950 13 28724 

JEERAMINI 19-06-26 22205 10 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 222050 13 28867 

JEERAMINI 20-07-26 22320 10 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 223200 13 29016 

JEERAUNJHA 20-03-26 21475 30 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 644250 13 83753 

JEERAUNJHA 20-04-26 21700 30 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 651000 13 84630 

JEERAUNJHA 20-05-26 21925 30 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 657750 13 85508 

JEERAUNJHA 19-06-26 22150 30 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 664500 13 86385 

JEERAUNJHA 20-07-26 22375 30 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 671250 13 87263 

KAPAS 30-04-26 1537 200 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 307300 11 33803 

KAPAS 30-11-26 1592 200 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 318300 11 35013 

KAPAS 26-02-27 1615 200 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 322900 11 35519 

KAPAS 30-04-27 1632 200 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 326300 11 35893 

MAIZE 20/03/2026 1800 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 180000 11 19800 

MAIZE 20/04/2026 1789 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 178900 11 19679 

MAIZE 20/05/2026 1798 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 179800 11 19778 

MAIZE 19/06/2026 1807 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 180700 11.38 20564 

MAIZE 20/07/2026 1816 100 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 181600 11 19976 

SESAMESEED 20/03/2026 9535 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 476750 13 61978 

SESAMESEED 20/04/2026 9535 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 476750 13 61978 

SESAMESEED 20/05/2026 9535 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 476750 13 61978 

SESAMESEED 19/06/2026 9535 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 476750 13 61978 

STEEL 20/03/2026 43920 100 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 4392000 9 395280 

STEEL 20/04/2026 44140 100 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 4414000 9 397260 

STEEL 20/05/2026 44360 100 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 4436000 9 399240 

STEEL 19/06/2026 44580 100 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 4458000 9 401220 

SUNOIL 30/03/2026 1580 50 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 79000 9 7110 

SUNOIL 30/04/2026 1588.1 50 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 79405 9 7146 

SUNOIL 29/05/2026 1595.6 50 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 79780 9 7180 

SUNOIL 30/06/2026 1604.1 50 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 80205 9 7218 

TMCFGRNZM 20/04/2026 14576 50 16 1 0 2.5 2.5 0 0 728800 19.11 139274 

TMCFGRNZM 20/05/2026 14718 50 16 1 0 2.5 2.5 0 0 735900 19.65 144604 

TMCFGRNZM 19/06/2026 14304 50 21 1 0 2.5 2.5 0 0 715200 24.58 175796 



 

 

TMCFGRNZM 20/08/2026 14976 50 16 1 0 2.5 2.5 0 0 748800 19.98 149610 

YELLOWP 20/03/2026 4136 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 206800 13 26884 

YELLOWP 20-04-
2026 

4157 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 207850 13 27021 

YELLOWP 20-05-
2026 

4178 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 208900 13 27157 

YELLOWP 19-06-
2026 

4199 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 209950 13 27294 

YELLOWP 20-07-
2026 

4220 50 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 211000 13 27430 

 


